1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary IL 60013
Phone
Fax
800-981-0363
847-639-1508
E-mail
Web
®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2009
These parts are preproduction products for electrical evaluation only.
Specification subject to change without notice.
Aerospace Grade Chip Inductors AE235RAM
0402 CHIP INDUCTORS
Document AE422-1 Revised 06/02/09
Inductance2 SRF typ3 DCR max4 Imax
Part number1 ±5% (nH) (MHz) (Ohms) (mA)
AE235RAM200JSZ 20 2600 0.050 1600
AE235RAM220JSZ 22 2500 0.065 1300
AE235RAM330JSZ 33 2300 0.060 1400
AE235RAM360JSZ 36 2300 0.075 1300
AE235RAM390JSZ 39 2200 0.115 830
AE235RAM510JSZ 51 1930 0.070 1100
AE235RAM560JSZ 56 1900 0.095 1000
AE235RAM720JSZ 72 1650 0.100 1000
AE235RAM780JSZ 78 1600 0.130 970
AE235RAM101JSZ 100 1400 0.160 900
AE235RAM141JSZ 140 1220 0.260 630
AE235RAM181JSZ 180 1150 0.280 560
AE235RAM201JSZ 200 1000 0.440 400
AE235RAM221JSZ 220 1150 0.530 380
AE235RAM251JSZ 250 900 0.360 520
AE235RAM271JSZ 270 860 0.550 360
AE235RAM301JSZ 300 860 0.410 420
AE235RAM331JSZ 330 820 0.560 350
AE235RAM361JSZ 360 810 0.575 360
AE235RAM391JSZ 390 760 0.750 300
AE235RAM421JSZ 420 700 0.700 340
AE235RAM471JSZ 470 650 0.730 310
AE235RAM561JSZ 560 600 0.920 200
1. When ordering, please specify testing code:
AE235RAH56NGSZ
Testing: Z = Coilcraft Critical Products Environmental Stress
Conditions Testing.